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Fdo: Rui Amante

Total set medium speed Riders: 16,424 Km/h Riders: 17 Qualified: 10   (58,82 %) 16,424 Km\hNot Qualified: 7   (41,18 %)

Festival Internacional Rio Frio
17/11/2018(Pinhal Novo)

CEI * * * (160,000 Kms)

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

Polo Equestre Rio Frio

Pres. Ground Jury : Rui Amante 4* (POR)  FEI Tech. Delega.: Joaquim Marçal 4* (POR)  

FEI Pres.Vet.Comm : Antonio Coimbra 4* (POR)   FEI Vet. Delega.: Lucia Navas 3* (ESP)  

Chief Stward : Miguel Pinheiro 3* (POR)  Minimum Speed: 14,000 Start Time: 05:30:00

Rank.  Num            Rider                                      Horse                                Time (Ph)       T.Recovery    Speed Goal     Speed 

1 52 Jaume Punti Dachs Upsala El Saad 12:02:90
(5)

85:31:00 075,71 231,71

2 81 Paula Muntala Sanchez Sw Desert 22:02:90
(5)

14:60:00 833,71 231,71

3 32 Jordi Puig Vilaro Jm El Sobrino 32:02:90
(5)

41:31:00 545,71 131,71

4 51 Rocio Esperanza Herrera Ca Sw Duo 42:02:90
(5)

63:80:00 893,71 131,71

5 01 Martina Codina Sala Planel Azur D'Aragon 10:83:90
(5)

93:70:00 138,61 906,61

6 41 Achille Donnais Asmar Du Barthas 20:83:90
(5)

84:60:00 608,61 806,61

7 11 Camille Coulomb A Capella Suleiman 30:83:90
(5)

70:70:00 518,61 806,61

8 21 Rocio De La Puerta Valdeca Cuatralbo 71 74 05:51:01
(5)

92:52:00 262,61 985,51

9 02 Xuejun Peng Tambor Cid 83:13:01
(5)

52:01:00 454,51 991,51

01 6  Julie Barzellino Bambou De Suleiman 75:53:01
(5)

94:41:00 654,51 690,51

GA 7  Omar Blanco Rodrigo Bingo De La Tour 03:50:80
(4)

82:50:00 994,71

GA 22 Maite Pradera Ledo Vasmyna El Warda 63:81:80
(4)

73:50:00 930,71

GA 62 Bo Sui Tihawan D´emmare 15:51:90
(4)

23:31:00 984,51

GA 91 Jana Oms Quert Jm Diminuta 01:81:60
(3)

34:50:00 027,71

GA 71 Rui Lanternas Farao Dos Hospitais 15:02:60
(3)

42:31:00 269,71

GA 8  Simone Ceotto Arzel Du Moulin 53:12:60
(3)

22:41:00 379,71

GA 61 Huilin Jia Ferralla Kung-Fu 63:80:70
(3)

91:90:00 147,51



Date: 17/11/2018
Average speed I combine Classified Riders  16,424Km/h

(*) Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)www.jaquima.es

Pulsations:  64
Minimal speed:  14,000 Km/h
Closing control:  19:55:43
Number of dorsal:  17
Qualified: 10   (58,82 %) 16,424 Km\h
Not Qualified: 7   (41,18 %)
Weight Kg.:  75

Festival Internacional Rio Frio                                       
CEI * * * / 160,000 Km

6 Julie Barzellino
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?personfeiid=10134895

Bambou De Suleiman
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?horsefeiid=103CP84

PHASE I
(2)

PHASE II
(2)
PHASE III

(2)
PHASE IV

(2)
PHASE V

(1)

Kilometres 000,04 000,04 000,03 000,03 000,02

Hour of Start 00:03:50 60:83:80 03:94:11 75:64:41 63:74:71

Hour of Arrival 91:55:70 14:40:11 55:55:31 52:15:61 75:50:91

Hour of Vet-Gate. 60:85:70 03:90:11 75:65:31 63:75:61 21:31:91

Time Used 60:82:20 42:13:20 72:70:20 93:01:20 12:81:10

Time Used T. 60:82:20 03:95:40 75:60:70 63:71:90 75:53:01

Recovery 74:20:00 94:40:00 20:10:00 11:60:00  5 1 : 7 0 : 0 0

Cum. Recovery 74:20:00 63:70:00 83:80:00 94:41:00

Pulsations: 64 / 60 64 / 60       

Time I rest 00:04:00 00:04:00 00:05:00 00:05:00

Av.Speed Goal 615,61 373,61 932,41 264,41 613,51

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 615,61 444,61 877,51 674,51 654,51

Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 502,61 720,61 854,51 560,51 690,51

Clas. Gral. 51 71 11 01 01

General Classification
Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference

1 52 Jaume Punti Dachs 12:02:90  (5) 075,71 231,71 85:31:00 63:51:10
2 81 Paula Muntala Sanchez 22:02:90  (5) 833,71 231,71 14:60:00 53:51:10
3 32 Jordi Puig Vilaro 32:02:90  (5) 545,71 131,71 41:31:00 43:51:10
4 51 Rocio Esperanza Herrera 42:02:90  (5) 893,71 131,71 63:80:00 33:51:10
5 01 Martina Codina Sala Pla 10:83:90  (5) 138,61 906,61 93:70:00 65:75:00
6 41 Achille Donnais 20:83:90  (5) 608,61 806,61 84:60:00 55:75:00
7 11 Camille Coulomb 30:83:90  (5) 518,61 806,61 70:70:00 45:75:00
8 21 Rocio De La Puerta Vald 05:51:01  (5) 262,61 985,51 92:52:00 70:02:00
9 02 Xuejun Peng 83:13:01  (5) 454,51 991,51 52:01:00 91:40:00
01 6  Julie Barzellino 75:53:01  (5) 654,51 690,51 94:41:00

GA 7  Omar Blanco Rodrigo 03:50:80  (4) 994,71 203,71 82:50:00
GA 22 Maite Pradera Ledo 63:81:80  (4) 930,71 748,61 73:50:00
GA 62 Bo Sui 15:51:90  (4) 984,51 211,51 23:31:00
GA 91 Jana Oms Quert 01:81:60  (3) 027,71 354,71 34:50:00
GA 71 Rui Lanternas 15:02:60  (3) 269,71 033,71 42:31:00
GA 8  Simone Ceotto 53:12:60  (3) 379,71 692,71 22:41:00
GA 61 Huilin Jia 63:80:70  (3) 147,51 993,51 91:90:00



Date: 17/11/2018
Average speed I combine Classified Riders  16,424Km/h

(*) Número de Fases completadas Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)www.jaquima.es

Pulsations:  64
Minimal speed:  14,000 Km/h
Closing control:  19:55:43
Number of dorsal:  17
Qualified: 10   (58,82 %) 16,424 Km\h
Not Qualified: 7   (41,18 %)
Weight Kg.:  75

Festival Internacional Rio Frio                                       
CEI * * * / 160,000 Km

7 Omar Blanco Rodrigo
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?personfeiid=10076807

Code El. (GA) Bingo De La Tour
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?horsefeiid=105LQ25

PHASE I
(2)

PHASE II
(2)
PHASE III

(2)
PHASE IV

(2)
PHASE V

(1)

Kilometres 000,04 000,04 000,03 000,03 000,02

Hour of Start 00:03:50 63:72:80 02:32:11 35:75:31

Hour of Arrival 24:64:70 20:24:01 31:60:31 45:34:51         

Hour of Vet-Gate. 63:74:70 02:34:01 35:70:31 03:54:51

Time Used 63:71:20 44:51:20 33:44:10 73:74:10

Time Used T. 63:71:20 02:33:40 35:71:60 03:50:80

Recovery 45:00:00 81:10:00 04:10:00 63:10:00

Cum. Recovery 45:00:00 21:20:00 25:30:00 82:50:00

Pulsations: 60 / 60 60 / 64 60 / 56 60 / 56   

Time I rest 00:04:00 00:04:00 00:05:00 00:05:00

Av.Speed Goal 755,71 358,71 694,71 879,61

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 755,71 307,71 646,71 994,71

Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 244,71 165,71 664,71 203,71

Clas. Gral. 1 1 1

General Classification
Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference

1 52 Jaume Punti Dachs 12:02:90  (5) 075,71 231,71 85:31:00
2 81 Paula Muntala Sanchez 22:02:90  (5) 833,71 231,71 14:60:00
3 32 Jordi Puig Vilaro 32:02:90  (5) 545,71 131,71 41:31:00
4 51 Rocio Esperanza Herrera 42:02:90  (5) 893,71 131,71 63:80:00
5 01 Martina Codina Sala Pla 10:83:90  (5) 138,61 906,61 93:70:00
6 41 Achille Donnais 20:83:90  (5) 608,61 806,61 84:60:00
7 11 Camille Coulomb 30:83:90  (5) 518,61 806,61 70:70:00
8 21 Rocio De La Puerta Vald 05:51:01  (5) 262,61 985,51 92:52:00
9 02 Xuejun Peng 83:13:01  (5) 454,51 991,51 52:01:00
01 6  Julie Barzellino 75:53:01  (5) 654,51 690,51 94:41:00

GA 7  Omar Blanco Rodrigo 03:50:80  (4) 994,71 203,71 82:50:00
GA 22 Maite Pradera Ledo 63:81:80  (4) 930,71 748,61 73:50:00
GA 62 Bo Sui 15:51:90  (4) 984,51 211,51 23:31:00
GA 91 Jana Oms Quert 01:81:60  (3) 027,71 354,71 34:50:00
GA 71 Rui Lanternas 15:02:60  (3) 269,71 033,71 42:31:00
GA 8  Simone Ceotto 53:12:60  (3) 379,71 692,71 22:41:00
GA 61 Huilin Jia 63:80:70  (3) 147,51 993,51 91:90:00



Date: 17/11/2018
Average speed I combine Classified Riders  16,424Km/h

(*) Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)www.jaquima.es

Pulsations:  64
Minimal speed:  14,000 Km/h
Closing control:  19:55:43
Number of dorsal:  17
Qualified: 10   (58,82 %) 16,424 Km\h
Not Qualified: 7   (41,18 %)
Weight Kg.:  75

Festival Internacional Rio Frio                                       
CEI * * * / 160,000 Km

8 Simone Ceotto
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?personfeiid=10103317

Code El. (GA) Arzel Du Moulin
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?horsefeiid=105RD23

PHASE I
(2)

PHASE II
(2)
PHASE III

(2)
PHASE IV

(2)
PHASE V

(1)

Kilometres 000,04 000,04 000,03 000,03 000,02

Hour of Start 00:03:50 20:13:80 84:62:11

Hour of Arrival 44:64:70 40:24:01 51:60:31                 

Hour of Vet-Gate. 20:15:70 84:64:01 53:11:31

Time Used 20:12:20 64:51:20 74:44:10

Time Used T. 20:12:20 84:63:40 53:12:60

Recovery 81:40:00 44:40:00 02:50:00

Cum. Recovery 81:40:00 20:90:00 22:41:00

Pulsations: 64 / 60 60 / 64 60 / 60     

Time I rest 00:04:00 00:04:00 00:05:00 00:05:00

Av.Speed Goal 255,71 613,81 001,81

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 255,71 629,71 379,71

Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 710,71 143,71 692,71

Clas. Gral. 6 6

General Classification
Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference

1 52 Jaume Punti Dachs 12:02:90  (5) 075,71 231,71 85:31:00
2 81 Paula Muntala Sanchez 22:02:90  (5) 833,71 231,71 14:60:00
3 32 Jordi Puig Vilaro 32:02:90  (5) 545,71 131,71 41:31:00
4 51 Rocio Esperanza Herrera 42:02:90  (5) 893,71 131,71 63:80:00
5 01 Martina Codina Sala Pla 10:83:90  (5) 138,61 906,61 93:70:00
6 41 Achille Donnais 20:83:90  (5) 608,61 806,61 84:60:00
7 11 Camille Coulomb 30:83:90  (5) 518,61 806,61 70:70:00
8 21 Rocio De La Puerta Vald 05:51:01  (5) 262,61 985,51 92:52:00
9 02 Xuejun Peng 83:13:01  (5) 454,51 991,51 52:01:00
01 6  Julie Barzellino 75:53:01  (5) 654,51 690,51 94:41:00

GA 7  Omar Blanco Rodrigo 03:50:80  (4) 994,71 203,71 82:50:00
GA 22 Maite Pradera Ledo 63:81:80  (4) 930,71 748,61 73:50:00
GA 62 Bo Sui 15:51:90  (4) 984,51 211,51 23:31:00
GA 91 Jana Oms Quert 01:81:60  (3) 027,71 354,71 34:50:00
GA 71 Rui Lanternas 15:02:60  (3) 269,71 033,71 42:31:00
GA 8  Simone Ceotto 53:12:60  (3) 379,71 692,71 22:41:00
GA 61 Huilin Jia 63:80:70  (3) 147,51 993,51 91:90:00



Date: 17/11/2018
Average speed I combine Classified Riders  16,424Km/h

(*) Número de Fases completadas Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)www.jaquima.es

Pulsations:  64
Minimal speed:  14,000 Km/h
Closing control:  19:55:43
Number of dorsal:  17
Qualified: 10   (58,82 %) 16,424 Km\h
Not Qualified: 7   (41,18 %)
Weight Kg.:  75

Festival Internacional Rio Frio                                       
CEI * * * / 160,000 Km

10 Martina Codina Sala Planell
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?personfeiid=10112761

Azur D'Aragon
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?horsefeiid=105RX15

PHASE I
(2)

PHASE II
(2)
PHASE III

(2)
PHASE IV

(2)
PHASE V

(1)

Kilometres 000,04 000,04 000,03 000,03 000,02

Hour of Start 00:03:50 60:43:80 25:82:11 74:20:41 05:84:61

Hour of Arrival 04:25:70 50:74:01 12:01:31 05:65:51 10:80:81

Hour of Vet-Gate. 60:45:70 25:84:01 74:21:31 05:85:51 10:11:81

Time Used 60:42:20 64:41:20 55:34:10 30:65:10 11:91:10

Time Used T. 60:42:20 25:83:40 74:22:60 05:81:80 10:83:90

Recovery 62:10:00 74:10:00 62:20:00 00:20:00  0 0 : 3 0 : 0 0

Cum. Recovery 62:10:00 31:30:00 93:50:00 93:70:00

Pulsations: 60 60 / 56 64 / 56 56 / 56 60 / 64

Time I rest 00:04:00 00:04:00 00:05:00 00:05:00

Av.Speed Goal 228,61 740,81 737,71 387,51 551,51

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 228,61 314,71 005,71 201,71 138,61

Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 556,61 312,71 242,71 938,61 906,61

Clas. Gral. 11 21 8 7 5

General Classification
Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference

1 52 Jaume Punti Dachs 12:02:90  (5) 075,71 231,71 85:31:00 04:71:00
2 81 Paula Muntala Sanchez 22:02:90  (5) 833,71 231,71 14:60:00 93:71:00
3 32 Jordi Puig Vilaro 32:02:90  (5) 545,71 131,71 41:31:00 83:71:00
4 51 Rocio Esperanza Herrera 42:02:90  (5) 893,71 131,71 63:80:00 73:71:00
5 01 Martina Codina Sala Pla 10:83:90  (5) 138,61 906,61 93:70:00
6 41 Achille Donnais 20:83:90  (5) 608,61 806,61 84:60:00 10:00:00
7 11 Camille Coulomb 30:83:90  (5) 518,61 806,61 70:70:00 20:00:00
8 21 Rocio De La Puerta Vald 05:51:01  (5) 262,61 985,51 92:52:00 94:73:00
9 02 Xuejun Peng 83:13:01  (5) 454,51 991,51 52:01:00 73:35:00
01 6  Julie Barzellino 75:53:01  (5) 654,51 690,51 94:41:00 65:75:00

GA 7  Omar Blanco Rodrigo 03:50:80  (4) 994,71 203,71 82:50:00
GA 22 Maite Pradera Ledo 63:81:80  (4) 930,71 748,61 73:50:00
GA 62 Bo Sui 15:51:90  (4) 984,51 211,51 23:31:00
GA 91 Jana Oms Quert 01:81:60  (3) 027,71 354,71 34:50:00
GA 71 Rui Lanternas 15:02:60  (3) 269,71 033,71 42:31:00
GA 8  Simone Ceotto 53:12:60  (3) 379,71 692,71 22:41:00
GA 61 Huilin Jia 63:80:70  (3) 147,51 993,51 91:90:00



Date: 17/11/2018
Average speed I combine Classified Riders  16,424Km/h

(*) Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)www.jaquima.es

Pulsations:  64
Minimal speed:  14,000 Km/h
Closing control:  19:55:43
Number of dorsal:  17
Qualified: 10   (58,82 %) 16,424 Km\h
Not Qualified: 7   (41,18 %)
Weight Kg.:  75

Festival Internacional Rio Frio                                       
CEI * * * / 160,000 Km

11 Camille Coulomb
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?personfeiid=10097724

A Capella Suleiman
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?horsefeiid=105RT05

PHASE I
(2)

PHASE II
(2)
PHASE III

(2)
PHASE IV

(2)
PHASE V

(1)

Kilometres 000,04 000,04 000,03 000,03 000,02

Hour of Start 00:03:50 74:33:80 75:42:11 60:50:41 13:84:61

Hour of Arrival 54:25:70 12:24:01 51:31:31 35:65:51 30:80:81

Hour of Vet-Gate. 74:35:70 75:44:01 60:51:31 13:85:51 55:11:81

Time Used 74:32:20 01:11:20 90:05:10 52:35:10 23:91:10

Time Used T. 74:32:20 75:43:40 60:52:60 13:81:80 30:83:90

Recovery 20:10:00 63:20:00 15:10:00 83:10:00  2 5 : 3 0 : 0 0

Cum. Recovery 20:10:00 83:30:00 92:50:00 70:70:00

Pulsations: 56 / 56 60 / 60 60 / 64 62 / 56 62 / 64

Time I rest 00:04:00 00:04:00 00:05:00 00:05:00

Av.Speed Goal 318,61 766,81 026,61 301,61 880,51

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 318,61 296,71 683,71 490,71 518,61

Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 296,61 854,71 831,71 58,61 806,61

Clas. Gral. 8 3 9 5 7

General Classification
Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference

1 52 Jaume Punti Dachs 12:02:90  (5) 075,71 231,71 85:31:00 24:71:00
2 81 Paula Muntala Sanchez 22:02:90  (5) 833,71 231,71 14:60:00 14:71:00
3 32 Jordi Puig Vilaro 32:02:90  (5) 545,71 131,71 41:31:00 04:71:00
4 51 Rocio Esperanza Herrera 42:02:90  (5) 893,71 131,71 63:80:00 93:71:00
5 01 Martina Codina Sala Pla 10:83:90  (5) 138,61 906,61 93:70:00 20:00:00
6 41 Achille Donnais 20:83:90  (5) 608,61 806,61 84:60:00 10:00:00
7 11 Camille Coulomb 30:83:90  (5) 518,61 806,61 70:70:00
8 21 Rocio De La Puerta Vald 05:51:01  (5) 262,61 985,51 92:52:00 74:73:00
9 02 Xuejun Peng 83:13:01  (5) 454,51 991,51 52:01:00 53:35:00
01 6  Julie Barzellino 75:53:01  (5) 654,51 690,51 94:41:00 45:75:00

GA 7  Omar Blanco Rodrigo 03:50:80  (4) 994,71 203,71 82:50:00
GA 22 Maite Pradera Ledo 63:81:80  (4) 930,71 748,61 73:50:00
GA 62 Bo Sui 15:51:90  (4) 984,51 211,51 23:31:00
GA 91 Jana Oms Quert 01:81:60  (3) 027,71 354,71 34:50:00
GA 71 Rui Lanternas 15:02:60  (3) 269,71 033,71 42:31:00
GA 8  Simone Ceotto 53:12:60  (3) 379,71 692,71 22:41:00
GA 61 Huilin Jia 63:80:70  (3) 147,51 993,51 91:90:00



Date: 17/11/2018
Average speed I combine Classified Riders  16,424Km/h

(*) Número de Fases completadas Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)www.jaquima.es

Pulsations:  64
Minimal speed:  14,000 Km/h
Closing control:  19:55:43
Number of dorsal:  17
Qualified: 10   (58,82 %) 16,424 Km\h
Not Qualified: 7   (41,18 %)
Weight Kg.:  75

Festival Internacional Rio Frio                                       
CEI * * * / 160,000 Km

12 Rocio De La Puerta Valdecantos
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?personfeiid=10101454

Cuatralbo 71 74
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?horsefeiid=104OJ69

PHASE I
(2)

PHASE II
(2)
PHASE III

(2)
PHASE IV

(2)
PHASE V

(1)

Kilometres 000,04 000,04 000,03 000,03 000,02

Hour of Start 00:03:50 34:33:80 30:44:11 94:53:41 33:82:71

Hour of Arrival 64:25:70 02:55:01 85:73:31 53:03:61 05:54:81

Hour of Vet-Gate. 34:35:70 30:40:11 94:54:31 33:83:61 12:95:81

Time Used 34:32:20 02:03:20 64:10:20 44:20:20 71:71:10

Time Used T. 34:32:20 30:45:40 94:55:60 33:85:80 05:51:01

Recovery 75:00:00 34:80:00 15:70:00 85:70:00  1 3 : 3 1 : 0 0

Cum. Recovery 75:00:00 04:90:00 13:71:00 92:52:00

Pulsations: 56 / 60 64 / 64 60 / 60 60 / 60 56 / 62

Time I rest 00:04:00 00:04:00 00:05:00 00:05:00

Av.Speed Goal 118,61 749,61 108,51 486,51 725,51

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 118,61 978,61 075,61 273,61 262,61

Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 7,61 423,61 278,51 795,51 985,51

Clas. Gral. 7 31 01 8 8

General Classification
Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference

1 52 Jaume Punti Dachs 12:02:90  (5) 075,71 231,71 85:31:00 92:55:00
2 81 Paula Muntala Sanchez 22:02:90  (5) 833,71 231,71 14:60:00 82:55:00
3 32 Jordi Puig Vilaro 32:02:90  (5) 545,71 131,71 41:31:00 72:55:00
4 51 Rocio Esperanza Herrera 42:02:90  (5) 893,71 131,71 63:80:00 62:55:00
5 01 Martina Codina Sala Pla 10:83:90  (5) 138,61 906,61 93:70:00 94:73:00
6 41 Achille Donnais 20:83:90  (5) 608,61 806,61 84:60:00 84:73:00
7 11 Camille Coulomb 30:83:90  (5) 518,61 806,61 70:70:00 74:73:00
8 21 Rocio De La Puerta Vald 05:51:01  (5) 262,61 985,51 92:52:00
9 02 Xuejun Peng 83:13:01  (5) 454,51 991,51 52:01:00 84:51:00
01 6  Julie Barzellino 75:53:01  (5) 654,51 690,51 94:41:00 70:02:00

GA 7  Omar Blanco Rodrigo 03:50:80  (4) 994,71 203,71 82:50:00
GA 22 Maite Pradera Ledo 63:81:80  (4) 930,71 748,61 73:50:00
GA 62 Bo Sui 15:51:90  (4) 984,51 211,51 23:31:00
GA 91 Jana Oms Quert 01:81:60  (3) 027,71 354,71 34:50:00
GA 71 Rui Lanternas 15:02:60  (3) 269,71 033,71 42:31:00
GA 8  Simone Ceotto 53:12:60  (3) 379,71 692,71 22:41:00
GA 61 Huilin Jia 63:80:70  (3) 147,51 993,51 91:90:00



Date: 17/11/2018
Average speed I combine Classified Riders  16,424Km/h

(*) Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)www.jaquima.es

Pulsations:  64
Minimal speed:  14,000 Km/h
Closing control:  19:55:43
Number of dorsal:  17
Qualified: 10   (58,82 %) 16,424 Km\h
Not Qualified: 7   (41,18 %)
Weight Kg.:  75

Festival Internacional Rio Frio                                       
CEI * * * / 160,000 Km

14 Achille Donnais
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?personfeiid=10073690

Asmar Du Barthas
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?horsefeiid=105GO37

PHASE I
(2)

PHASE II
(2)
PHASE III

(2)
PHASE IV

(2)
PHASE V

(1)

Kilometres 000,04 000,04 000,03 000,03 000,02

Hour of Start 00:03:50 80:43:80 44:82:11 12:20:41 04:84:61

Hour of Arrival 34:25:70 80:74:01 32:01:31 15:65:51 20:80:81

Hour of Vet-Gate. 80:45:70 44:84:01 12:21:31 04:85:51 00:11:81

Time Used 80:42:20 63:41:20 73:34:10 91:65:10 22:91:10

Time Used T. 80:42:20 44:83:40 12:22:60 04:81:80 20:83:90

Recovery 52:10:00 63:10:00 85:10:00 94:10:00  8 5 : 2 0 : 0 0

Cum. Recovery 52:10:00 10:30:00 95:40:00 84:60:00

Pulsations: 52 / 48 60 / 56 56 / 56 60 / 64 64 / 66

Time I rest 00:04:00 00:04:00 00:05:00 00:05:00

Av.Speed Goal 718,61 540,81 807,71 127,51 021,51

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 718,61 904,71 094,71 870,71 608,61

Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 156,61 122,71 262,71 548,61 806,61

Clas. Gral. 21 01 7 6 6

General Classification
Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference

1 52 Jaume Punti Dachs 12:02:90  (5) 075,71 231,71 85:31:00 14:71:00
2 81 Paula Muntala Sanchez 22:02:90  (5) 833,71 231,71 14:60:00 04:71:00
3 32 Jordi Puig Vilaro 32:02:90  (5) 545,71 131,71 41:31:00 93:71:00
4 51 Rocio Esperanza Herrera 42:02:90  (5) 893,71 131,71 63:80:00 83:71:00
5 01 Martina Codina Sala Pla 10:83:90  (5) 138,61 906,61 93:70:00 10:00:00
6 41 Achille Donnais 20:83:90  (5) 608,61 806,61 84:60:00
7 11 Camille Coulomb 30:83:90  (5) 518,61 806,61 70:70:00 10:00:00
8 21 Rocio De La Puerta Vald 05:51:01  (5) 262,61 985,51 92:52:00 84:73:00
9 02 Xuejun Peng 83:13:01  (5) 454,51 991,51 52:01:00 63:35:00
01 6  Julie Barzellino 75:53:01  (5) 654,51 690,51 94:41:00 55:75:00

GA 7  Omar Blanco Rodrigo 03:50:80  (4) 994,71 203,71 82:50:00
GA 22 Maite Pradera Ledo 63:81:80  (4) 930,71 748,61 73:50:00
GA 62 Bo Sui 15:51:90  (4) 984,51 211,51 23:31:00
GA 91 Jana Oms Quert 01:81:60  (3) 027,71 354,71 34:50:00
GA 71 Rui Lanternas 15:02:60  (3) 269,71 033,71 42:31:00
GA 8  Simone Ceotto 53:12:60  (3) 379,71 692,71 22:41:00
GA 61 Huilin Jia 63:80:70  (3) 147,51 993,51 91:90:00



Date: 17/11/2018
Average speed I combine Classified Riders  16,424Km/h

(*) Número de Fases completadas Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)www.jaquima.es

Pulsations:  64
Minimal speed:  14,000 Km/h
Closing control:  19:55:43
Number of dorsal:  17
Qualified: 10   (58,82 %) 16,424 Km\h
Not Qualified: 7   (41,18 %)
Weight Kg.:  75

Festival Internacional Rio Frio                                       
CEI * * * / 160,000 Km

15 Rocio Esperanza Herrera Carmona
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?personfeiid=10094075

Sw Duo
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?horsefeiid=105KB25

PHASE I
(2)

PHASE II
(2)
PHASE III

(2)
PHASE IV

(2)
PHASE V

(1)

Kilometres 000,04 000,04 000,03 000,03 000,02

Hour of Start 00:03:50 71:43:80 14:82:11 51:20:41 03:73:61

Hour of Arrival 24:25:70 70:74:01 22:01:31 65:34:51 42:05:71

Hour of Vet-Gate. 71:45:70 14:84:01 51:21:31 03:74:51 04:65:71

Time Used 71:42:20 42:41:20 43:34:10 51:54:10 45:21:10

Time Used T. 71:42:20 14:83:40 51:22:60 03:70:80 42:02:90

Recovery 53:10:00 43:10:00 35:10:00 43:30:00  6 1 : 6 0 : 0 0

Cum. Recovery 53:10:00 90:30:00 20:50:00 63:80:00

Pulsations: 52 / 48 52 / 52 60 / 60 64 / 60 60 / 60

Time I rest 00:04:00 00:04:00 00:05:00 00:05:00

Av.Speed Goal 918,61 860,81 207,71 207,71 164,61

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 918,61 124,71 794,71 045,71 893,71

Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 436,61 422,71 662,71 132,71 131,71

Clas. Gral. 31 9 5 4 4

General Classification
Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference

1 52 Jaume Punti Dachs 12:02:90  (5) 075,71 231,71 85:31:00 30:00:00
2 81 Paula Muntala Sanchez 22:02:90  (5) 833,71 231,71 14:60:00 20:00:00
3 32 Jordi Puig Vilaro 32:02:90  (5) 545,71 131,71 41:31:00 10:00:00
4 51 Rocio Esperanza Herrera 42:02:90  (5) 893,71 131,71 63:80:00
5 01 Martina Codina Sala Pla 10:83:90  (5) 138,61 906,61 93:70:00 73:71:00
6 41 Achille Donnais 20:83:90  (5) 608,61 806,61 84:60:00 83:71:00
7 11 Camille Coulomb 30:83:90  (5) 518,61 806,61 70:70:00 93:71:00
8 21 Rocio De La Puerta Vald 05:51:01  (5) 262,61 985,51 92:52:00 62:55:00
9 02 Xuejun Peng 83:13:01  (5) 454,51 991,51 52:01:00 41:11:10
01 6  Julie Barzellino 75:53:01  (5) 654,51 690,51 94:41:00 33:51:10

GA 7  Omar Blanco Rodrigo 03:50:80  (4) 994,71 203,71 82:50:00
GA 22 Maite Pradera Ledo 63:81:80  (4) 930,71 748,61 73:50:00
GA 62 Bo Sui 15:51:90  (4) 984,51 211,51 23:31:00
GA 91 Jana Oms Quert 01:81:60  (3) 027,71 354,71 34:50:00
GA 71 Rui Lanternas 15:02:60  (3) 269,71 033,71 42:31:00
GA 8  Simone Ceotto 53:12:60  (3) 379,71 692,71 22:41:00
GA 61 Huilin Jia 63:80:70  (3) 147,51 993,51 91:90:00



Date: 17/11/2018
Average speed I combine Classified Riders  16,424Km/h

(*) Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)www.jaquima.es

Pulsations:  64
Minimal speed:  14,000 Km/h
Closing control:  19:55:43
Number of dorsal:  17
Qualified: 10   (58,82 %) 16,424 Km\h
Not Qualified: 7   (41,18 %)
Weight Kg.:  75

Festival Internacional Rio Frio                                       
CEI * * * / 160,000 Km

16 Huilin Jia
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?personfeiid=10073052

Code El. (GA) Ferralla Kung-Fu
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?horsefeiid=105YG48

PHASE I
(2)

PHASE II
(2)
PHASE III

(2)
PHASE IV

(2)
PHASE V

(1)

Kilometres 000,04 000,04 000,03 000,03 000,02

Hour of Start 00:03:50 15:83:80 11:94:11

Hour of Arrival 25:55:70 31:60:11 41:55:31                 

Hour of Vet-Gate. 15:85:70 11:90:11 63:85:31

Time Used 15:82:20 02:03:20 52:90:20

Time Used T. 15:82:20 11:95:40 63:80:70

Recovery 95:20:00 85:20:00 22:30:00

Cum. Recovery 95:20:00 75:50:00 91:90:00

Pulsations: 60 / 56 64 / 64       

Time I rest 00:04:00 00:04:00 00:05:00 00:05:00

Av.Speed Goal 354,61 682,61 082,41

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 354,61 963,61 147,51

Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 421,61 440,61 993,51

Clas. Gral. 61 51

General Classification
Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference

1 52 Jaume Punti Dachs 12:02:90  (5) 075,71 231,71 85:31:00
2 81 Paula Muntala Sanchez 22:02:90  (5) 833,71 231,71 14:60:00
3 32 Jordi Puig Vilaro 32:02:90  (5) 545,71 131,71 41:31:00
4 51 Rocio Esperanza Herrera 42:02:90  (5) 893,71 131,71 63:80:00
5 01 Martina Codina Sala Pla 10:83:90  (5) 138,61 906,61 93:70:00
6 41 Achille Donnais 20:83:90  (5) 608,61 806,61 84:60:00
7 11 Camille Coulomb 30:83:90  (5) 518,61 806,61 70:70:00
8 21 Rocio De La Puerta Vald 05:51:01  (5) 262,61 985,51 92:52:00
9 02 Xuejun Peng 83:13:01  (5) 454,51 991,51 52:01:00
01 6  Julie Barzellino 75:53:01  (5) 654,51 690,51 94:41:00

GA 7  Omar Blanco Rodrigo 03:50:80  (4) 994,71 203,71 82:50:00
GA 22 Maite Pradera Ledo 63:81:80  (4) 930,71 748,61 73:50:00
GA 62 Bo Sui 15:51:90  (4) 984,51 211,51 23:31:00
GA 91 Jana Oms Quert 01:81:60  (3) 027,71 354,71 34:50:00
GA 71 Rui Lanternas 15:02:60  (3) 269,71 033,71 42:31:00
GA 8  Simone Ceotto 53:12:60  (3) 379,71 692,71 22:41:00
GA 61 Huilin Jia 63:80:70  (3) 147,51 993,51 91:90:00



Date: 17/11/2018
Average speed I combine Classified Riders  16,424Km/h

(*) Número de Fases acabou Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)www.jaquima.es

Pulsations:  64
Minimal speed:  14,000 Km/h
Closing control:  19:55:43
Number of dorsal:  17
Qualified: 10   (58,82 %) 16,424 Km\h
Not Qualified: 7   (41,18 %)
Weight Kg.:  75

Festival Internacional Rio Frio                                       
CEI * * * / 160,000 Km

17 Rui Lanternas
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?personfeiid=10064744

Code El. (GA) Farao Dos Hospitais
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?horsefeiid=105MF44

PHASE I
(2)

PHASE II
(2)
PHASE III

(2)
PHASE IV

(2)
PHASE V

(1)

Kilometres 000,04 000,04 000,03 000,03 000,02

Hour of Start 00:03:50 40:03:80 25:72:11

Hour of Arrival 64:64:70 02:24:01 71:60:31                 

Hour of Vet-Gate. 40:05:70 25:74:01 15:01:31

Time Used 40:02:20 84:71:20 95:24:10

Time Used T. 40:02:20 25:73:40 15:02:60

Recovery 81:30:00 23:50:00 43:40:00

Cum. Recovery 81:30:00 05:80:00 42:31:00

Pulsations: 64 / 64 60 / 60 64 / 64     

Time I rest 00:04:00 00:04:00 00:05:00 00:05:00

Av.Speed Goal 845,71 541,81 092,81

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 845,71 248,71 269,71

Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 531,71 472,71 33,71

Clas. Gral. 4 7

General Classification
Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference

1 52 Jaume Punti Dachs 12:02:90  (5) 075,71 231,71 85:31:00
2 81 Paula Muntala Sanchez 22:02:90  (5) 833,71 231,71 14:60:00
3 32 Jordi Puig Vilaro 32:02:90  (5) 545,71 131,71 41:31:00
4 51 Rocio Esperanza Herrera 42:02:90  (5) 893,71 131,71 63:80:00
5 01 Martina Codina Sala Pla 10:83:90  (5) 138,61 906,61 93:70:00
6 41 Achille Donnais 20:83:90  (5) 608,61 806,61 84:60:00
7 11 Camille Coulomb 30:83:90  (5) 518,61 806,61 70:70:00
8 21 Rocio De La Puerta Vald 05:51:01  (5) 262,61 985,51 92:52:00
9 02 Xuejun Peng 83:13:01  (5) 454,51 991,51 52:01:00
01 6  Julie Barzellino 75:53:01  (5) 654,51 690,51 94:41:00

GA 7  Omar Blanco Rodrigo 03:50:80  (4) 994,71 203,71 82:50:00
GA 22 Maite Pradera Ledo 63:81:80  (4) 930,71 748,61 73:50:00
GA 62 Bo Sui 15:51:90  (4) 984,51 211,51 23:31:00
GA 91 Jana Oms Quert 01:81:60  (3) 027,71 354,71 34:50:00
GA 71 Rui Lanternas 15:02:60  (3) 269,71 033,71 42:31:00
GA 8  Simone Ceotto 53:12:60  (3) 379,71 692,71 22:41:00
GA 61 Huilin Jia 63:80:70  (3) 147,51 993,51 91:90:00



Date: 17/11/2018
Average speed I combine Classified Riders  16,424Km/h

(*) Número de Fases completadas Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)www.jaquima.es

Pulsations:  64
Minimal speed:  14,000 Km/h
Closing control:  19:55:43
Number of dorsal:  17
Qualified: 10   (58,82 %) 16,424 Km\h
Not Qualified: 7   (41,18 %)
Weight Kg.:  75

Festival Internacional Rio Frio                                       
CEI * * * / 160,000 Km

18 Paula Muntala Sanchez
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?personfeiid=10075030

Sw Desert
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?horsefeiid=105IG45

PHASE I
(2)

PHASE II
(2)
PHASE III

(2)
PHASE IV

(2)
PHASE V

(1)

Kilometres 000,04 000,04 000,03 000,03 000,02

Hour of Start 00:03:50 10:43:80 83:82:11 01:20:41 45:53:61

Hour of Arrival 14:25:70 60:74:01 02:01:31 55:34:51 22:05:71

Hour of Vet-Gate. 10:45:70 83:84:01 01:21:31 45:54:51 21:45:71

Time Used 10:42:20 73:41:20 23:34:10 44:34:10 82:41:10

Time Used T. 10:42:20 83:83:40 01:22:60 45:50:80 22:02:90

Recovery 02:10:00 23:10:00 05:10:00 95:10:00  0 5 : 3 0 : 0 0

Cum. Recovery 02:10:00 25:20:00 24:40:00 14:60:00

Pulsations: 56 / 52 52 / 52 56 / 56 64 / 60 60 / 60

Time I rest 00:04:00 00:04:00 00:05:00 00:05:00

Av.Speed Goal 028,61 430,81 996,71 096,71 511,61

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 028,61 604,71 584,71 925,71 833,71

Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 566,61 722,71 72,71 882,71 231,71

Clas. Gral. 01 8 4 1 2

General Classification
Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference

1 52 Jaume Punti Dachs 12:02:90  (5) 075,71 231,71 85:31:00 10:00:00
2 81 Paula Muntala Sanchez 22:02:90  (5) 833,71 231,71 14:60:00
3 32 Jordi Puig Vilaro 32:02:90  (5) 545,71 131,71 41:31:00 10:00:00
4 51 Rocio Esperanza Herrera 42:02:90  (5) 893,71 131,71 63:80:00 20:00:00
5 01 Martina Codina Sala Pla 10:83:90  (5) 138,61 906,61 93:70:00 93:71:00
6 41 Achille Donnais 20:83:90  (5) 608,61 806,61 84:60:00 04:71:00
7 11 Camille Coulomb 30:83:90  (5) 518,61 806,61 70:70:00 14:71:00
8 21 Rocio De La Puerta Vald 05:51:01  (5) 262,61 985,51 92:52:00 82:55:00
9 02 Xuejun Peng 83:13:01  (5) 454,51 991,51 52:01:00 61:11:10
01 6  Julie Barzellino 75:53:01  (5) 654,51 690,51 94:41:00 53:51:10

GA 7  Omar Blanco Rodrigo 03:50:80  (4) 994,71 203,71 82:50:00
GA 22 Maite Pradera Ledo 63:81:80  (4) 930,71 748,61 73:50:00
GA 62 Bo Sui 15:51:90  (4) 984,51 211,51 23:31:00
GA 91 Jana Oms Quert 01:81:60  (3) 027,71 354,71 34:50:00
GA 71 Rui Lanternas 15:02:60  (3) 269,71 033,71 42:31:00
GA 8  Simone Ceotto 53:12:60  (3) 379,71 692,71 22:41:00
GA 61 Huilin Jia 63:80:70  (3) 147,51 993,51 91:90:00



Date: 17/11/2018
Average speed I combine Classified Riders  16,424Km/h

(*) Número de Fases completadas Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)www.jaquima.es

Pulsations:  64
Minimal speed:  14,000 Km/h
Closing control:  19:55:43
Number of dorsal:  17
Qualified: 10   (58,82 %) 16,424 Km\h
Not Qualified: 7   (41,18 %)
Weight Kg.:  75

Festival Internacional Rio Frio                                       
CEI * * * / 160,000 Km

19 Jana Oms Quert
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?personfeiid=10105566

Code El. (GA) Jm Diminuta
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?horsefeiid=105QS33

PHASE I
(2)

PHASE II
(2)
PHASE III

(2)
PHASE IV

(2)
PHASE V

(1)

Kilometres 000,04 000,04 000,03 000,03 000,02

Hour of Start 00:03:50 83:82:80 55:32:11

Hour of Arrival 34:64:70 30:24:01 41:60:31                 

Hour of Vet-Gate. 83:84:70 55:34:01 01:80:31

Time Used 83:81:20 71:51:20 51:44:10

Time Used T. 83:81:20 55:33:40 01:81:60

Recovery 55:10:00 25:10:00 65:10:00

Cum. Recovery 55:10:00 74:30:00 34:50:00

Pulsations: 60 / 56 56 / 52 64 / 60     

Time I rest 00:04:00 00:04:00 00:05:00 00:05:00

Av.Speed Goal 555,71 989,71 295,71

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 555,71 967,71 027,71

Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 213,71 425,71 354,71

Clas. Gral. 2 2

General Classification
Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference

1 52 Jaume Punti Dachs 12:02:90  (5) 075,71 231,71 85:31:00
2 81 Paula Muntala Sanchez 22:02:90  (5) 833,71 231,71 14:60:00
3 32 Jordi Puig Vilaro 32:02:90  (5) 545,71 131,71 41:31:00
4 51 Rocio Esperanza Herrera 42:02:90  (5) 893,71 131,71 63:80:00
5 01 Martina Codina Sala Pla 10:83:90  (5) 138,61 906,61 93:70:00
6 41 Achille Donnais 20:83:90  (5) 608,61 806,61 84:60:00
7 11 Camille Coulomb 30:83:90  (5) 518,61 806,61 70:70:00
8 21 Rocio De La Puerta Vald 05:51:01  (5) 262,61 985,51 92:52:00
9 02 Xuejun Peng 83:13:01  (5) 454,51 991,51 52:01:00
01 6  Julie Barzellino 75:53:01  (5) 654,51 690,51 94:41:00

GA 7  Omar Blanco Rodrigo 03:50:80  (4) 994,71 203,71 82:50:00
GA 22 Maite Pradera Ledo 63:81:80  (4) 930,71 748,61 73:50:00
GA 62 Bo Sui 15:51:90  (4) 984,51 211,51 23:31:00
GA 91 Jana Oms Quert 01:81:60  (3) 027,71 354,71 34:50:00
GA 71 Rui Lanternas 15:02:60  (3) 269,71 033,71 42:31:00
GA 8  Simone Ceotto 53:12:60  (3) 379,71 692,71 22:41:00
GA 61 Huilin Jia 63:80:70  (3) 147,51 993,51 91:90:00



Date: 17/11/2018
Average speed I combine Classified Riders  16,424Km/h

(*) Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)www.jaquima.es

Pulsations:  64
Minimal speed:  14,000 Km/h
Closing control:  19:55:43
Number of dorsal:  17
Qualified: 10   (58,82 %) 16,424 Km\h
Not Qualified: 7   (41,18 %)
Weight Kg.:  75

Festival Internacional Rio Frio                                       
CEI * * * / 160,000 Km

20 Xuejun Peng
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?personfeiid=10159114

Tambor Cid
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?horsefeiid=105FA85

PHASE I
(2)

PHASE II
(2)
PHASE III

(2)
PHASE IV

(2)
PHASE V

(1)

Kilometres 000,04 000,04 000,03 000,03 000,02

Hour of Start 00:03:50 44:73:80 82:84:11 54:84:41 30:54:71

Hour of Arrival 15:55:70 01:60:11 31:55:31 12:25:61 83:10:91

Hour of Vet-Gate. 44:75:70 82:80:11 54:85:31 30:55:61 83:50:91

Time Used 44:72:20 44:03:20 71:01:20 81:60:20 53:61:10

Time Used T. 44:72:20 82:85:40 54:80:70 30:51:90 83:13:01

Recovery 35:10:00 81:20:00 23:30:00 24:20:00  0 0 : 4 0 : 0 0

Cum. Recovery 35:10:00 11:40:00 34:70:00 52:01:00

Pulsations:           

Time I rest 00:04:00 00:04:00 00:05:00 00:05:00

Av.Speed Goal 554,61 961,61 102,41 365,41 966,51

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 554,61 113,61 676,51 324,51 454,51

Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 542,61 280,61 493,51 431,51 991,51

Clas. Gral. 41 41 31 9 9

General Classification
Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference

1 52 Jaume Punti Dachs 12:02:90  (5) 075,71 231,71 85:31:00 71:11:10
2 81 Paula Muntala Sanchez 22:02:90  (5) 833,71 231,71 14:60:00 61:11:10
3 32 Jordi Puig Vilaro 32:02:90  (5) 545,71 131,71 41:31:00 51:11:10
4 51 Rocio Esperanza Herrera 42:02:90  (5) 893,71 131,71 63:80:00 41:11:10
5 01 Martina Codina Sala Pla 10:83:90  (5) 138,61 906,61 93:70:00 73:35:00
6 41 Achille Donnais 20:83:90  (5) 608,61 806,61 84:60:00 63:35:00
7 11 Camille Coulomb 30:83:90  (5) 518,61 806,61 70:70:00 53:35:00
8 21 Rocio De La Puerta Vald 05:51:01  (5) 262,61 985,51 92:52:00 84:51:00
9 02 Xuejun Peng 83:13:01  (5) 454,51 991,51 52:01:00
01 6  Julie Barzellino 75:53:01  (5) 654,51 690,51 94:41:00 91:40:00

GA 7  Omar Blanco Rodrigo 03:50:80  (4) 994,71 203,71 82:50:00
GA 22 Maite Pradera Ledo 63:81:80  (4) 930,71 748,61 73:50:00
GA 62 Bo Sui 15:51:90  (4) 984,51 211,51 23:31:00
GA 91 Jana Oms Quert 01:81:60  (3) 027,71 354,71 34:50:00
GA 71 Rui Lanternas 15:02:60  (3) 269,71 033,71 42:31:00
GA 8  Simone Ceotto 53:12:60  (3) 379,71 692,71 22:41:00
GA 61 Huilin Jia 63:80:70  (3) 147,51 993,51 91:90:00



Date: 17/11/2018
Average speed I combine Classified Riders  16,424Km/h

(*) Número de Fases completadas Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)www.jaquima.es

Pulsations:  64
Minimal speed:  14,000 Km/h
Closing control:  19:55:43
Number of dorsal:  17
Qualified: 10   (58,82 %) 16,424 Km\h
Not Qualified: 7   (41,18 %)
Weight Kg.:  75

Festival Internacional Rio Frio                                       
CEI * * * / 160,000 Km

22 Maite Pradera Ledo
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?personfeiid=10089885

Code El. (GA) Vasmyna El Warda
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?horsefeiid=105DV25

PHASE I
(2)

PHASE II
(2)
PHASE III

(2)
PHASE IV

(2)
PHASE V

(1)

Kilometres 000,04 000,04 000,03 000,03 000,02

Hour of Start 00:03:50 95:33:80 94:82:11 71:20:41

Hour of Arrival 44:25:70 40:84:01 42:01:31 25:65:51         

Hour of Vet-Gate. 95:35:70 94:84:01 71:21:31 63:85:51

Time Used 95:32:20 05:41:20 82:34:10 91:65:10

Time Used T. 95:32:20 94:83:40 71:22:60 63:81:80

Recovery 51:10:00 54:00:00 35:10:00 44:10:00

Cum. Recovery 51:10:00 00:20:00 35:30:00 73:50:00

Pulsations: 48 / 52 48 / 44 52 / 52 52 / 48   

Time I rest 00:04:00 00:04:00 00:05:00 00:05:00

Av.Speed Goal 518,61 998,71 917,71 907,51

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 518,61 043,71 244,71 930,71

Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 966,61 612,71 562,71 748,61

Clas. Gral. 9 11 6

General Classification
Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference

1 52 Jaume Punti Dachs 12:02:90  (5) 075,71 231,71 85:31:00
2 81 Paula Muntala Sanchez 22:02:90  (5) 833,71 231,71 14:60:00
3 32 Jordi Puig Vilaro 32:02:90  (5) 545,71 131,71 41:31:00
4 51 Rocio Esperanza Herrera 42:02:90  (5) 893,71 131,71 63:80:00
5 01 Martina Codina Sala Pla 10:83:90  (5) 138,61 906,61 93:70:00
6 41 Achille Donnais 20:83:90  (5) 608,61 806,61 84:60:00
7 11 Camille Coulomb 30:83:90  (5) 518,61 806,61 70:70:00
8 21 Rocio De La Puerta Vald 05:51:01  (5) 262,61 985,51 92:52:00
9 02 Xuejun Peng 83:13:01  (5) 454,51 991,51 52:01:00
01 6  Julie Barzellino 75:53:01  (5) 654,51 690,51 94:41:00

GA 7  Omar Blanco Rodrigo 03:50:80  (4) 994,71 203,71 82:50:00
GA 22 Maite Pradera Ledo 63:81:80  (4) 930,71 748,61 73:50:00
GA 62 Bo Sui 15:51:90  (4) 984,51 211,51 23:31:00
GA 91 Jana Oms Quert 01:81:60  (3) 027,71 354,71 34:50:00
GA 71 Rui Lanternas 15:02:60  (3) 269,71 033,71 42:31:00
GA 8  Simone Ceotto 53:12:60  (3) 379,71 692,71 22:41:00
GA 61 Huilin Jia 63:80:70  (3) 147,51 993,51 91:90:00



Date: 17/11/2018
Average speed I combine Classified Riders  16,424Km/h

(*) Número de Fases completadas Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)www.jaquima.es

Pulsations:  64
Minimal speed:  14,000 Km/h
Closing control:  19:55:43
Number of dorsal:  17
Qualified: 10   (58,82 %) 16,424 Km\h
Not Qualified: 7   (41,18 %)
Weight Kg.:  75

Festival Internacional Rio Frio                                       
CEI * * * / 160,000 Km

23 Jordi Puig Vilaro
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?personfeiid=10153753

Jm El Sobrino
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?horsefeiid=105GO87

PHASE I
(2)

PHASE II
(2)
PHASE III

(2)
PHASE IV

(2)
PHASE V

(1)

Kilometres 000,04 000,04 000,03 000,03 000,02

Hour of Start 00:03:50 35:03:80 62:52:11 92:95:31 92:63:61

Hour of Arrival 54:64:70 50:24:01 61:60:31 75:34:51 32:05:71

Hour of Vet-Gate. 35:05:70 62:54:01 92:90:31 92:64:51 03:55:71

Time Used 35:02:20 33:41:20 30:44:10 00:74:10 45:31:10

Time Used T. 35:02:20 62:53:40 92:91:60 92:60:80 32:02:90

Recovery 80:40:00 12:30:00 31:30:00 23:20:00  7 0 : 5 0 : 0 0

Cum. Recovery 80:40:00 92:70:00 24:01:00 41:31:00

Pulsations: 64 / 64 56 / 56 56 / 60 60 / 60 56 / 52

Time I rest 00:04:00 00:04:00 00:05:00 00:05:00

Av.Speed Goal 055,71 392,81 158,71 032,71 832,61

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 055,71 419,71 798,71 057,71 545,71

Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 530,71 724,71 293,71 762,71 131,71

Clas. Gral. 5 4 2 3 3

General Classification
Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference

1 52 Jaume Punti Dachs 12:02:90  (5) 075,71 231,71 85:31:00 20:00:00
2 81 Paula Muntala Sanchez 22:02:90  (5) 833,71 231,71 14:60:00 10:00:00
3 32 Jordi Puig Vilaro 32:02:90  (5) 545,71 131,71 41:31:00
4 51 Rocio Esperanza Herrera 42:02:90  (5) 893,71 131,71 63:80:00 10:00:00
5 01 Martina Codina Sala Pla 10:83:90  (5) 138,61 906,61 93:70:00 83:71:00
6 41 Achille Donnais 20:83:90  (5) 608,61 806,61 84:60:00 93:71:00
7 11 Camille Coulomb 30:83:90  (5) 518,61 806,61 70:70:00 04:71:00
8 21 Rocio De La Puerta Vald 05:51:01  (5) 262,61 985,51 92:52:00 72:55:00
9 02 Xuejun Peng 83:13:01  (5) 454,51 991,51 52:01:00 51:11:10
01 6  Julie Barzellino 75:53:01  (5) 654,51 690,51 94:41:00 43:51:10

GA 7  Omar Blanco Rodrigo 03:50:80  (4) 994,71 203,71 82:50:00
GA 22 Maite Pradera Ledo 63:81:80  (4) 930,71 748,61 73:50:00
GA 62 Bo Sui 15:51:90  (4) 984,51 211,51 23:31:00
GA 91 Jana Oms Quert 01:81:60  (3) 027,71 354,71 34:50:00
GA 71 Rui Lanternas 15:02:60  (3) 269,71 033,71 42:31:00
GA 8  Simone Ceotto 53:12:60  (3) 379,71 692,71 22:41:00
GA 61 Huilin Jia 63:80:70  (3) 147,51 993,51 91:90:00



Date: 17/11/2018
Average speed I combine Classified Riders  16,424Km/h

(*) Número de Fases completadas Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)www.jaquima.es

Pulsations:  64
Minimal speed:  14,000 Km/h
Closing control:  19:55:43
Number of dorsal:  17
Qualified: 10   (58,82 %) 16,424 Km\h
Not Qualified: 7   (41,18 %)
Weight Kg.:  75

Festival Internacional Rio Frio                                       
CEI * * * / 160,000 Km

25 Jaume Punti Dachs
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?personfeiid=10013883

Upsala El Saad
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?horsefeiid=104WG76

PHASE I
(2)

PHASE II
(2)
PHASE III

(2)
PHASE IV

(2)
PHASE V

(1)

Kilometres 000,04 000,04 000,03 000,03 000,02

Hour of Start 00:03:50 15:92:80 64:62:11 04:95:31 82:63:61

Hour of Arrival 14:64:70 10:24:01 21:60:31 35:34:51 12:05:71

Hour of Vet-Gate. 15:94:70 64:64:01 04:90:31 82:64:51 33:65:71

Time Used 15:91:20 55:61:20 45:24:10 84:64:10 35:31:10

Time Used T. 15:91:20 64:63:40 04:91:60 82:60:80 12:02:90

Recovery 01:30:00 54:40:00 82:30:00 53:20:00  2 1 : 6 0 : 0 0

Cum. Recovery 01:30:00 55:70:00 32:11:00 85:31:00

Pulsations: 64 / 60 60 / 52 64 64 / 64 64 / 64

Time I rest 00:04:00 00:04:00 00:05:00 00:05:00

Av.Speed Goal 955,71 951,81 301,81 272,71 242,61

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 955,71 458,71 129,71 877,71 075,71

Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 161,71 343,71 483,71 762,71 231,71

Clas. Gral. 3 5 3 2 1

General Classification
Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference

1 52 Jaume Punti Dachs 12:02:90  (5) 075,71 231,71 85:31:00
2 81 Paula Muntala Sanchez 22:02:90  (5) 833,71 231,71 14:60:00 10:00:00
3 32 Jordi Puig Vilaro 32:02:90  (5) 545,71 131,71 41:31:00 20:00:00
4 51 Rocio Esperanza Herrera 42:02:90  (5) 893,71 131,71 63:80:00 30:00:00
5 01 Martina Codina Sala Pla 10:83:90  (5) 138,61 906,61 93:70:00 04:71:00
6 41 Achille Donnais 20:83:90  (5) 608,61 806,61 84:60:00 14:71:00
7 11 Camille Coulomb 30:83:90  (5) 518,61 806,61 70:70:00 24:71:00
8 21 Rocio De La Puerta Vald 05:51:01  (5) 262,61 985,51 92:52:00 92:55:00
9 02 Xuejun Peng 83:13:01  (5) 454,51 991,51 52:01:00 71:11:10
01 6  Julie Barzellino 75:53:01  (5) 654,51 690,51 94:41:00 63:51:10

GA 7  Omar Blanco Rodrigo 03:50:80  (4) 994,71 203,71 82:50:00
GA 22 Maite Pradera Ledo 63:81:80  (4) 930,71 748,61 73:50:00
GA 62 Bo Sui 15:51:90  (4) 984,51 211,51 23:31:00
GA 91 Jana Oms Quert 01:81:60  (3) 027,71 354,71 34:50:00
GA 71 Rui Lanternas 15:02:60  (3) 269,71 033,71 42:31:00
GA 8  Simone Ceotto 53:12:60  (3) 379,71 692,71 22:41:00
GA 61 Huilin Jia 63:80:70  (3) 147,51 993,51 91:90:00



Date: 17/11/2018
Average speed I combine Classified Riders  16,424Km/h

(*) Copyright (Jaquima Endurance S.L. +34605248221)www.jaquima.es

Pulsations:  64
Minimal speed:  14,000 Km/h
Closing control:  19:55:43
Number of dorsal:  17
Qualified: 10   (58,82 %) 16,424 Km\h
Not Qualified: 7   (41,18 %)
Weight Kg.:  75

Festival Internacional Rio Frio                                       
CEI * * * / 160,000 Km

26 Bo Sui
https://data.fei.org/Person/Performance.aspx?personfeiid=10098998

Code El. (GA) Tihawan D´emmare
https://data.fei.org/Horse/Performance.aspx?horsefeiid=104GK71

PHASE I
(2)

PHASE II
(2)
PHASE III

(2)
PHASE IV

(2)
PHASE V

(1)

Kilometres 000,04 000,04 000,03 000,03 000,02

Hour of Start 00:03:50 22:93:80 11:94:11 81:84:41

Hour of Arrival 05:55:70 24:50:11 61:55:31 22:25:61         

Hour of Vet-Gate. 22:95:70 11:90:11 81:85:31 15:55:61

Time Used 22:92:20 94:92:20 70:90:20 33:70:20

Time Used T. 22:92:20 11:95:40 81:80:70 15:51:90

Recovery 23:30:00 92:30:00 20:30:00 92:30:00

Cum. Recovery 23:30:00 10:70:00 30:01:00 23:31:00

Pulsations: 60 / 56 64 / 68       

Time I rest 00:04:00 00:04:00 00:05:00 00:05:00

Av.Speed Goal 754,61 104,61 672,41 805,41

Cum. Av.Speed Goal 754,61 924,61 087,51 984,51

Cum.Av. Speed Grl. 860,61 440,61 14,51 211,51

Clas. Gral. 71 51 21

General Classification
Cla Dor Rider Time (*) Av.Sp.G.Av.Speed RecoveryDifference

1 52 Jaume Punti Dachs 12:02:90  (5) 075,71 231,71 85:31:00
2 81 Paula Muntala Sanchez 22:02:90  (5) 833,71 231,71 14:60:00
3 32 Jordi Puig Vilaro 32:02:90  (5) 545,71 131,71 41:31:00
4 51 Rocio Esperanza Herrera 42:02:90  (5) 893,71 131,71 63:80:00
5 01 Martina Codina Sala Pla 10:83:90  (5) 138,61 906,61 93:70:00
6 41 Achille Donnais 20:83:90  (5) 608,61 806,61 84:60:00
7 11 Camille Coulomb 30:83:90  (5) 518,61 806,61 70:70:00
8 21 Rocio De La Puerta Vald 05:51:01  (5) 262,61 985,51 92:52:00
9 02 Xuejun Peng 83:13:01  (5) 454,51 991,51 52:01:00
01 6  Julie Barzellino 75:53:01  (5) 654,51 690,51 94:41:00

GA 7  Omar Blanco Rodrigo 03:50:80  (4) 994,71 203,71 82:50:00
GA 22 Maite Pradera Ledo 63:81:80  (4) 930,71 748,61 73:50:00
GA 62 Bo Sui 15:51:90  (4) 984,51 211,51 23:31:00
GA 91 Jana Oms Quert 01:81:60  (3) 027,71 354,71 34:50:00
GA 71 Rui Lanternas 15:02:60  (3) 269,71 033,71 42:31:00
GA 8  Simone Ceotto 53:12:60  (3) 379,71 692,71 22:41:00
GA 61 Huilin Jia 63:80:70  (3) 147,51 993,51 91:90:00


